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KOBE STEEL LTD.

ISIN:  JP3289800009

Overview
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Price
10.322 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 5406

14.00

3.24% (0.32)
12.00

JP3289800009
10.00

5406

Munich
EUR 8.00

Industry

Stock
4,187 EUR 6.00

NIKKEI 225
4.00

9.89 EUR (400)
10.382 EUR (400) 2.00

10.322 EUR
10.322 EUR
10.322 EUR
9.998 EUR
11.93801 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3289800009&ID_NOTATION=18895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3289800009&ID_NOTATION=18895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80561e12ad0d03d3e87724c8c00ca24581846780b2a8816c56d2d138a2226154&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7c2fc6e41d0bc189&time=1723144727&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6569833862e507a53df495fd2c918b32ac8d531e2535e34bb67e854caa759948&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d442632f73a91444b&time=1723144727&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6483fea98e748047ba494be4b0662f8ef5d42d3ef8c8042b815064d3ad6368c1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e57541ca38f2fbee8&time=1723144727&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=433a43fc06fea958239328ddfa89e17c054805664c5537936ddd4dfc8daa55f0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=74e9435eed2c36667&time=1723144727&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc107865775b8184e612095bf51a696d212eddf71713f4888fc49d3f3d676093&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a3d47b2f103d6f29&time=1723144727&tool=RSC

KOBE STEEL LTD.

Details
2024/08/07 08:00:24 5Y
Price 14.00
10.322 EUR
Difference (] 3.24% (0.32)
12.00 [ rm
General attributes ll ﬁM|
ISIN JP3289800009 J
Symbol 5406 +0.00 f
Exchange Munich '.J
Currency EUR 8.00
Sector Industry W
Security type Stock |
Market cap (m) 4,187 EUR 6.00 kﬂ |
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 r.)l‘hﬁ,. N MH J
Market d 4.00 f‘J W
.ar e. a.ta Nﬁw
Bid (Bid size) 9.89 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 10.382 EUR (400) 2.00
Open 10.322 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 10.322 EUR
Low 10.322 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.998 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 11.93801 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 10.449 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 11.163 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 11.491 EUR (4)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 11.625 EUR (9)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 13.100 EUR (2024/03/25)
Perf (%) -20.02% -1.01% +94.14% YTD Low | date 9.338 EUR (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) -2.50 -0.10 +4.85 52 Weeks High | date 13.800 EUR (2023/09/19)
Beta 0.94 0.97 0.90 52 Weeks Low | date 9.338 EUR (2024/08/05)
Volatility 35.32 38.33 3717
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:49 10.10 EUR  0.02 10
07
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 1,670.50 JPY 105.94 15,034
Exchange 07
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:30 10.258 EUR 0.00 1
07
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 10.322 EUR 0.00 1
07
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 15:29 9.80 EUR 0.00 5
2/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200076555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77790670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213317
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/07/ 16:44 12.50USD  0.01
05

2024/08/ 19:31 9.77 EUR 0.00
07

2024/08/ 18:46 10.298 EUR 0.00
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18894

KOBE STEEL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
KOBE STEEL

2-10-26, Wakinohama-cho, Chuo-ku -
651-8585 Kobe

Telefon: 078-261-5111
Fax: 03-5739-5971

E-mail: -
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